
Attended First Name Last Name Company Phone email
X Andrew Bangert H & H Electric Co., Inc. 608-273-3434

Jim Bauerly Alliant Energy
Steve Books 608-437-5478 books24u@aol.com
Tom Casey Monroe Fire Department 608-329-2570 fireprevention@cityofmonroe.org
Rick Cibulka State of Wisconsin 608-266-3685 rick.cibulka@doa.state.wi.us

X Louis Clark US Department of Energy 312-886-8573 louis.clark@ee.doe.gov
Stefan Johansson for Himesh Dhungel STM Power, Inc. Himesh.Dhungel@stmpower.com

X David Donovan Excel Energy 715-839-4684 david.d.donovan@excelenergy.com
Jim Gibson Wi. Tech. College Sys. Bd. 608-266-2412 gibsonj@board.tec.wi.us 

X Duane Hanusa Alliant Energy 608-742-0888 duanehanusa@alliantenergy.com
X John Helbling Alliant Energy
X Paul Helgeson Public Service Commission of Wisconsin 

X Neil Howell
Department of Administration - 7th 
Floor 608-266-7533

X Vic John Dept. of Agriculture 608-987-2232 vfjohn@mhtc.net
Butch Johnson Monroe Fire Department 608-329-2570 fireprevention@cityofmonroe.org

X Roger Kasper DATCP 608-224-5054 Roger.Kasper@datcp.state.wi.us
X + Shelly Laffin Larry Krom Focus on Energy

X Tom Lenaghan Alliant Energy
X Jeff McCarthy Alliant Energy
X Joy McMillan Madison Area Technical College 608-246-6001 jmcmillan@matcmadison.edu
X Gary Nowakowski US Department of Energy 312/886-8575 gary.nowakowski@ee.doe.gov
X Terry R. Pease Dept. of Administration 608-267-7971 Terry.Pease@doa.state.wi.us

John A. Raksany UW-Madison College of Engineering 608-262-8592 raksany@epd.engr.wisc.edu
Daryl A. Rausch Monroe Fire Department 608-329-2570 fireprevention@cityofmonroe.org

X Richard S. Reines Public Service Commission of Wiscon608-267-0406 Richard.Reines@psc.state.wi.us
X Butch Roberts Adams-Columbia Electric Cooperative 
X Ilze Rukis Wisconsin Public Service Corporation920-433-2944 irukis@wpsc.com
X Alan Rutkowski Alliant Energy 608-458-5049 alanrutkowski@alliantenergy.com
X Preston Schutt Wisconsin DOA - Dept. of Energy 608-261-8658 preston.schutt@doa.state.wi.us
X Ann Scott Madison Area Technical College 608-246-6800 ascott@matcmadison.edu



Mitchell Sutter Mount Horeb Fire Department 608-437-5571
X Dave Toso MGE 608-252-5641 dtoso@mge.com
X Bob Trussoni Marshfield Electric & Water 715-387-1195 x 331
X Patrick Walsh Department of Biological Systems Eng608-265-8152 pwwalsh@wisc.edu
X Ralph J. Warner Department of Administration - 7th Fl 608-266-7533 ralph.warner@doa.state.wi.us
X Niels Wolter Focus on Energy Renewable Energy Program wolter@msbnrg.com
X Michael Yunck Wisconsin DOA - Dept. of Energy 608-261-7744 michael.yunck@doa.state.wi.us 
X David  Ziarnik Adams-Columbia Electric Cooperative dziarnik@acecwi.com
X Michael Warntjes Alliant Energy 920-322-6754
X Al Damyen Alliant Energy 920-322-6724
X Janet Myers Alliant Energy
X Fred Brechlin MATC 608/246-6837 fbrechlin@madison.tec.wi.us
X James Kerbel Photovoltaic Systems Co. 715/824-2069
X Joe Weyers Vane Tech Industries 920/687-5660 Jmweyers@aol.com
X Bob Nelson Vane Tech Industries
X Francis Zeno Vane Tech Industries Fzeno@aol.com
X Stefan Johansson STM Power, Inc. 734/995-1755 johansson.stefan@stmpower.com
X Tara Nielson Energetics 202/406-4132 tnielson@energeticsinc.com
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